Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
1A
BOURQUIN RICHARD
001309Y
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 6 19 42
3 7 5 5 17 59
4 10 10 7 27 86
5 8 7 6 21 107
6 10 8 8 26 133
7 8 7 6 21 154
8 10 8 7 25 179
9 10 9 8 27 206
10 9 9 7 25 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 8 5 4 17 65
4 8 6 6 20 85
5 9 9 7 25 110
6 10 5 3 18 128
7 9 9 5 23 151
8 10 8 7 25 176
9 10 9 6 25 201
10 9 7 6 22 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 223
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Total points 454

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
1B
LUKASIEWICZ CARINE
454445M
CARPIQUET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 3 21 21
2 5 3 3 11 32
3 9 7 7 23 55
4 9 7 3 19 74
5 8 3 2 13 87
6 9 5 4 18 105
7 3 2 1 6 111
8 8 7 6 21 132
9 7 6 5 18 150
10 9 7 5 21 171
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 2 12 12
2 8 5 3 16 28
3 10 6 2 18 46
4 9 5 3 17 63
5 8 3 1 12 75
6 9 7 4 20 95
7 8 5 1 14 109
8 8 7 M 15 124
9 6 5 M 11 135
10 10 10 5 25 160
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 160
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
1C
LE CALVEZ-BESNA KATIA
747969K
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 10 9 6 25 68
4 7 6 6 19 87
5 7 4 3 14 101
6 10 7 4 21 122
7 9 8 7 24 146
8 9 7 6 22 168
9 9 7 5 21 189
10 9 8 5 22 211
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 6 6 20 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 10 7 6 23 115
6 9 6 6 21 136
7 10 7 7 24 160
8 10 7 7 24 184
9 8 7 7 22 206
10 9 8 6 23 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 440

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
1D
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARPIQUET
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 5 4 4 13 37
3 10 8 6 24 61
4 8 7 4 19 80
5 8 3 3 14 94
6 8 8 5 21 115
7 8 8 6 22 137
8 9 5 3 17 154
9 6 5 5 16 170
10 7 6 6 19 189
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 6 6 19 45
3 9 6 3 18 63
4 9 2 2 13 76
5 6 5 3 14 90
6 9 6 1 16 106
7 10 7 M 17 123
8 6 5 3 14 137
9 8 7 2 17 154
10 10 7 6 23 177
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 177
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Total points 366

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
2A
ABLIN BENJAMIN
002666Y
LISIEUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 4 23 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 9 9 27 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 10 9 6 25 230
10 9 7 6 22 252
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 10 10 30 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 9 8 8 25 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 268
Total 10 16 Total 9 23 Total points 520

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
2B
LARRERE ELOIC
028116L
CAEN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 7 4 4 15 32
3 8 7 6 21 53
4 8 7 3 18 71
5 9 8 7 24 95
6 8 6 6 20 115
7 9 2 2 13 128
8 9 9 8 26 154
9 8 7 7 22 176
10 9 8 5 22 198
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 7 5 20 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 8 8 5 21 81
5 6 4 2 12 93
6 8 4 1 13 106
7 8 5 5 18 124
8 8 8 6 22 146
9 8 7 7 22 168
10 6 5 4 15 183
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 183
Total 10 0 Total 9 5 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
2C
BOUCHARD WILLIAM
029360N
CARPIQUET
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 M 10 10
2 10 8 7 25 35
3 8 7 7 22 57
4 8 7 4 19 76
5 9 9 8 26 102
6 9 8 8 25 127
7 6 6 4 16 143
8 10 8 7 25 168
9 10 7 7 24 192
10 9 9 6 24 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 6 5 20 70
4 10 9 3 22 92
5 8 7 3 18 110
6 8 5 2 15 125
7 10 9 6 25 150
8 10 7 2 19 169
9 7 6 6 19 188
10 10 6 5 21 209
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 425

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
2D
BITU JEAN-FRANCOIS
969180G
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 8 7 6 21 74
4 8 7 5 20 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 7 5 4 16 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 8 7 6 21 183
9 9 7 4 20 203
10 10 9 9 28 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 7 7 7 21 85
5 8 5 5 18 103
6 9 8 8 25 128
7 10 10 8 28 156
8 9 7 6 22 178
9 9 9 8 26 204
10 9 8 8 25 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 229
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 460

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
3A
BUAT OCEANE
891654P
DONVILLE LES BAINS
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 9 5 23 47
3 6 6 4 16 63
4 10 8 8 26 89
5 9 4 4 17 106
6 8 7 6 21 127
7 10 8 7 25 152
8 8 8 4 20 172
9 8 7 7 22 194
10 10 8 7 25 219
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 219
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 5 24 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 9 8 4 21 86
5 9 6 4 19 105
6 8 7 5 20 125
7 8 7 7 22 147
8 10 8 7 25 172
9 9 8 7 24 196
10 10 10 8 28 224
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 224
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Total points 443

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
3B
LAIR CLAUDE
960077M
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 6 24 49
3 10 8 8 26 75
4 10 7 6 23 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 10 8 8 26 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 10 9 7 26 250
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 8 8 25 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 8 8 7 23 173
8 9 5 4 18 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 8 7 24 239
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 16 Total points 489

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
3C
REGNAULT LYDIE
000310M
CARPIQUET
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 10 9 4 23 119
6 9 7 7 23 142
7 9 8 7 24 166
8 10 9 M 19 185
9 10 8 7 25 210
10 8 8 8 24 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 8 8 5 21 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 8 7 4 19 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 10 8 5 23 176
9 8 6 6 20 196
10 8 7 6 21 217
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 217
Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Total points 451

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
3D
DUREL THIERRY
672102W
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 7 M 17 128
6 9 8 7 24 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 10 9 7 26 231
10 10 8 6 24 255
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 10 8 8 26 184
8 10 6 6 22 206
9 8 8 6 22 228
10 10 8 8 26 254
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 254
Total 10 18 Total 9 13 Total points 509

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

4A
REGNAULT MARIE
980780R

DEPART

1

CARPIQUET
JFCL

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 10 10 9 29 114

5 10 10 9 29 143

6 10 9 9 28 171

7 10 10 9 29 200

8 9 9 8 26 226

9 9 8 8 25 251
10 9 8 8 25 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 10 10 30 86

4 10 9 8 27 113

5 9 8 8 25 138

6 10 9 8 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 10 9 29 222

9 9 9 9 27 249
10 10 9 9 28 277
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 277
Total 10 24 Total 9 26 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
4B
PAYA JEAN-FRANCOIS
781155G
CAEN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 8 27 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 24 Total 9 32 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
4C
BUAT MICKAEL
396849H
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 9 9 8 26 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 7 25 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 10 9 29 269
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 269
Total 10 15 Total 9 30 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
4D
HEBERT DAMIEN
785039D
CAEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 8 8 8 24 164
7 10 10 10 30 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 8 26 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 9 8 6 23 105
5 10 10 9 29 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 10 8 28 191
8 9 8 M 17 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 10 9 29 264
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 264
Total 10 22 Total 9 26 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
5B
PETIT COLETTE
848184P
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 M M 8 8
2 8 7 6 21 29
3 9 9 6 24 53
4 7 7 M 14 67
5 8 7 7 22 89
6 7 6 M 13 102
7 8 8 8 24 126
8 9 7 M 16 142
9 9 7 M 16 158
10 9 M M 9 167
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 9 7 M 16 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 9 9 7 25 105
6 10 8 6 24 129
7 8 7 6 21 150
8 8 8 8 24 174
9 10 9 M 19 193
10 8 8 M 16 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 209
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 376

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
5C
ETARD CHRISTOPHE
811327C
CAEN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 6 23 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 8 27 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 8 7 25 205
9 8 7 M 15 220
10 10 8 8 26 246
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 8 8 7 23 75
4 9 7 M 16 91
5 10 9 9 28 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 10 9 7 26 170
8 8 7 6 21 191
9 10 9 7 26 217
10 10 10 8 28 245
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 245
Total 10 12 Total 9 20 Total points 491

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
5D
JOUIN HUGO
810280P
DOMFRONT
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 10 9 M 19 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 9 7 6 22 166
8 9 9 8 26 192
9 10 10 9 29 221
10 10 9 9 28 249
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 9 9 7 25 83
4 9 9 6 24 107
5 8 8 7 23 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 10 9 29 185
8 10 10 9 29 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 9 9 9 27 270
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 270
Total 10 15 Total 9 28 Total points 519

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
6A
MENDEZ RAPHAEL
949519L
LISIEUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 10 30 83
4 9 8 8 25 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 9 9 7 25 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 10 10 30 242
10 9 9 7 25 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 8 27 195
8 9 9 3 21 216
9 8 8 8 24 240
10 10 8 8 26 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 266
Total 10 19 Total 9 24 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
6B
POUTY DAVID
983918B
VERSON
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 7 6 4 17 62
4 10 7 7 24 86
5 10 9 6 25 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
7 10 7 3 20 156
8 9 9 8 26 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 9 8 5 22 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 1 20 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 7 7 23 115
6 9 6 1 16 131
7 8 7 5 20 151
8 9 7 7 23 174
9 9 8 7 24 198
10 8 8 6 22 220
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 448

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
6C
HERIN PIERRE
033233Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 6 6 3 15 38
3 8 8 6 22 60
4 9 7 5 21 81
5 9 5 M 14 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 9 6 1 16 133
8 9 7 4 20 153
9 9 7 6 22 175
10 10 8 4 22 197
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 9 7 M 16 64
4 7 7 4 18 82
5 9 8 5 22 104
6 10 7 6 23 127
7 7 6 4 17 144
8 9 8 M 17 161
9 9 7 2 18 179
10 4 4 3 11 190
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 190
Total 10 2 Total 9 14 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
6D
XAVIER ADOLPHE
026101W
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 8 6 22 39
3 10 8 8 26 65
4 10 8 6 24 89
5 9 7 5 21 110
6 9 7 7 23 133
7 9 8 5 22 155
8 7 6 5 18 173
9 9 8 8 25 198
10 9 7 7 23 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 3 20 20
2 8 6 6 20 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 7 6 3 16 74
5 9 9 8 26 100
6 8 8 7 23 123
7 8 7 6 21 144
8 10 8 7 25 169
9 7 6 4 17 186
10 10 8 7 25 211
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 211
Total 10 5 Total 9 7 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
7A
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 8 8 8 24 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 10 9 8 27 156
7 8 7 6 21 177
8 8 7 6 21 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 10 8 8 26 248
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 10 8 8 26 133
6 8 8 7 23 156
7 9 8 2 19 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 7 6 5 18 220
10 8 8 6 22 242
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 490

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
/B
LEBOULLEUX MARION
680368F
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 9 6 24 96
5 9 7 4 20 116
6 10 8 7 25 141
7 8 8 6 22 163
8 9 9 9 27 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 9 9 8 26 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 7 7 23 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 10 8 7 25 163
8 9 9 7 25 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 9 9 7 25 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
7C
LAJOIE SABRINA
919406E
VILLERS SUR MER
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 7 5 M 12 61
4 9 8 6 23 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 10 9 9 28 136
7 9 9 9 27 163
8 9 7 5 21 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 10 9 5 24 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 9 8 7 24 126
6 9 7 5 21 147
7 10 9 9 28 175
8 10 9 8 27 202
9 9 8 6 23 225
10 9 7 6 22 247
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 247
Total 10 6 Total 9 20 Total points 479

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
7D
SARTRE EMMANUELLE
6997977
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 8 6 5 19 60
4 8 4 3 15 75
5 9 7 3 19 94
6 6 5 4 15 109
7 8 6 6 20 129
8 9 8 4 21 150
9 9 8 7 24 174
10 8 8 6 22 196
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 5 23 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 8 8 4 20 88
5 10 8 6 24 112
6 8 8 8 24 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 10 8 5 23 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 10 9 9 28 233
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 233
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 429

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
8A
SARTRE DAVID
865458R
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 6 6 5 17 30
3 8 8 6 22 52
4 8 7 5 20 72
5 7 5 5 17 89
6 9 8 5 22 111
7 6 4 4 14 125
8 8 7 M 15 140
9 8 6 2 16 156
10 8 7 3 18 174
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 174
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 8 5 2 15 31
3 9 7 4 20 51
4 10 7 5 22 73
5 7 6 2 15 88
6 6 M M 6 94
7 9 7 6 22 116
8 10 7 7 24 140
9 10 10 9 29 169
10 7 4 3 14 183
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 183
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 357

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
8B
CORTES JOSE LUIS
869185S
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 6 2 17 37
3 9 8 5 22 59
4 10 7 5 22 81
5 9 8 5 22 103
6 8 6 2 16 119
7 8 5 5 18 137
8 9 9 8 26 163
9 8 7 7 22 185
10 7 7 6 20 205
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 8 8 8 24 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 7 7 3 17 134
7 8 8 8 24 158
8 9 7 7 23 181
9 10 9 5 24 205
10 8 7 6 21 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 226
Total 10 3 Total 9 8 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
8D
VICAIRE JEANMICHEL
974551V
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 13 13
2 8 7 3 18 31
3 6 6 3 15 46
4 9 8 8 25 71
5 9 8 7 24 95
6 7 7 4 18 113
7 9 8 5 22 135
8 9 8 7 24 159
9 8 6 5 19 178
10 8 7 5 20 198
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 5 5 17 39
3 9 9 7 25 64
4 9 6 5 20 84
5 9 8 6 23 107
6 10 10 8 28 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 8 5 5 18 176
9 9 9 4 22 198
10 8 7 6 21 219
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 219
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Total points 417

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
9A
VALLEE JEAN PAUL
2755397
CAEN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 M 19 185
8 10 10 8 28 213
9 10 10 10 30 243
10 10 10 9 29 272
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 279
Total 10 28 Total 9 24 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
9C
BOUVIER DIDIER
632560R
FALAISE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 8 26 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 8 28 253
10 10 9 9 28 281
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 23 Total 9 32 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
9D
HERIN CHRISTOPHE
932170D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 7 7 24 174
8 9 7 6 22 196
9 10 8 8 26 222
10 9 7 7 23 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 8 6 24 70
4 9 9 5 23 93
5 9 8 8 25 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 10 10 8 28 197
9 10 8 7 25 222
10 9 9 4 22 244
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 244
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Total points 489

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
10A
FERRE ALEXANDRE
429635V
CARPIQUET
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 9 7 26 217
9 10 8 6 24 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 7 24 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 10 30 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 7 25 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 10 8 28 270
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 270
Total 10 20 Total 9 24 Total points 539

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
10B
VAUTIER MARCEL
895277C
MERVILLE FRANCEVILLE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 10 7 5 22 67
4 8 8 7 23 90
5 9 6 5 20 110
6 10 8 4 22 132
7 8 7 6 21 153
8 8 8 6 22 175
9 10 10 7 27 202
10 8 7 6 21 223
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 5 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 10 8 8 26 99
5 8 8 8 24 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 10 8 7 25 197
9 9 9 6 24 221
10 9 9 8 26 247
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 247
Total 10 9 Total 9 10 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
10C
DUMAY ADRIEN
349217]
CACHY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 10 9 29 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 282
Total 10 21 Total 9 39 Total points 561

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
10D
LEPOULTIER PASCAL
984761T
ARGENCES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 6 5 20 40
3 6 6 4 16 56
4 8 8 M 16 72
5 10 4 3 17 89
6 10 9 6 25 114
7 9 8 6 23 137
8 7 7 6 20 157
9 8 8 6 22 179
10 9 6 3 18 197
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 7 5 19 38
3 8 6 6 20 58
4 10 6 5 21 79
5 9 8 8 25 104
6 9 7 6 22 126
7 9 6 4 19 145
8 9 7 6 22 167
9 6 6 5 17 184
10 10 8 7 25 209
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 209
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Total points 406

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
11A
HERIN CONSTANCE
928447G
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 8 5 5 18 18
3 9 9 7 25 43
4 8 7 5 20 63
5 8 7 3 18 81
6 9 9 4 22 103
7 9 7 2 18 121
8 9 8 6 23 144
9 9 3 M 12 156
10 9 6 M 15 171
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 8 4 2 14 37
3 10 10 8 28 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 9 6 3 18 128
7 9 6 M 15 143
8 10 8 8 26 169
9 8 7 5 20 189
10 10 8 2 20 209
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 380

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
11B
ANNE IVANN
935185F
CARPIQUET
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 8 8 26 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 9 8 7 24 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 10 9 28 275
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 275
Total 10 24 Total 9 23 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
11C
VERITE BERNARD
778203Y
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 5 22 49
3 7 5 5 17 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 10 9 2 21 109
6 4 4 M 8 117
7 10 9 4 23 140
8 10 9 7 26 166
9 8 4 3 15 181
10 8 5 5 18 199
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 7 7 5 19 63
4 9 9 8 26 89
5 6 5 5 16 105
6 6 6 5 17 122
7 6 5 4 15 137
8 7 6 6 19 156
9 9 5 3 17 173
10 9 7 2 18 191
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 191
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 390

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 1
11D
GREE JULIETTE
017969G
CAEN
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 10 10
2 8 5 5 18 28
3 7 6 4 17 45
4 10 9 6 25 70
5 7 2 1 10 80
6 9 8 5 22 102
7 8 5 4 17 119
8 7 5 3 15 134
9 6 5 5 16 150
10 7 6 1 14 164
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 4 2 16 36
3 10 6 6 22 58
4 7 7 6 20 78
5 10 7 6 23 101
6 4 2 M 6 107
7 4 4 1 9 116
8 8 3 2 13 129
9 5 5 4 14 143
10 10 9 8 27 170
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 170
Total 10 5 Total 9 4 Total points 334

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
2A
ROGER JULES
849202W
VIRE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 8 8 7 23 70
4 10 8 7 25 95
5 10 9 7 26 121
6 8 6 M 14 135
7 7 6 M 13 148
8 9 7 6 22 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 9 8 6 23 218
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 8 7 24 149
7 10 10 7 27 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 8 26 229
10 10 9 6 25 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
2B
POULINGUE VALERIE
814319E
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 9 9 8 26 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 8 26 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
2C
DARCILLON CECILE
771397A
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 7 25 164
7 10 8 8 26 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 271
Total 10 13 Total 9 38 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
3B
TERPIN JEROME
359143Y
THURY HARCOURT
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 10 8 M 18 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 9 8 6 23 80
5 8 7 4 19 99
6 8 6 M 14 113
7 9 9 8 26 139
8 10 10 7 27 166
9 10 9 5 24 190
10 9 8 5 22 212
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 2 M 6 6
2 10 9 5 24 30
3 10 9 9 28 58
4 7 7 5 19 77
5 8 8 5 21 98
6 8 8 7 23 121
7 10 9 8 27 148
8 9 8 4 21 169
9 9 5 4 18 187
10 9 3 M 12 199
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 199
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
3C
ENGELS THOMAS
702538D
COURSEULLES SUR MER
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 9 27 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 9 9 28 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 9 9 28 257
10 10 10 10 30 287
Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 7 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 10 30 230
9 10 10 10 30 260
10 10 10 10 30 290
Nb 10 22 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 290
Total 10 39 Total 9 20 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
3D
COQUET GILBERT
954339A
VILLERS SUR MER
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 10 6 6 22 37
3 8 6 5 19 56
4 9 6 5 20 76
5 9 8 5 22 98
6 10 9 5 24 122
7 6 4 1 11 133
8 7 6 5 18 151
9 10 6 6 22 173
10 10 6 3 19 192
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 5 21 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 10 7 7 24 91
5 10 9 M 19 110
6 10 9 7 26 136
7 8 7 5 20 156
8 7 6 5 18 174
9 10 7 6 23 197
10 9 8 7 24 221
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 221
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 413

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
4A
GASNIER AURELIEN
983829E
VERSON
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 5 3 16 62
4 10 9 6 25 87
5 7 7 7 21 108
6 9 8 5 22 130
7 8 8 8 24 154
8 7 4 4 15 169
9 4 4 M 8 177
10 8 8 5 21 198
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 10 10
2 9 6 6 21 31
3 9 8 5 22 53
4 9 7 6 22 75
5 8 8 6 22 97
6 8 7 6 21 118
7 8 7 4 19 137
8 10 8 6 24 161
9 8 8 7 23 184
10 6 6 6 18 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 202
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 400

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
4B
BUAT MICKAEL
396849H
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 8 26 192
8 8 8 8 24 216
9 9 8 8 25 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 9 28 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 270
Total 10 9 Total 9 39 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
4C
LEPETIT CAROLINE
938128E
VERSON
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 7 5 2 14 32
3 7 7 M 14 46
4 8 7 4 19 65
5 9 8 7 24 89
6 8 7 3 18 107
7 9 8 8 25 132
8 9 4 1 14 146
9 7 1 M 8 154
10 6 3 M 9 163
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 M 11 11
2 8 1 M 9 20
3 8 5 2 15 35
4 9 6 M 15 50
5 5 5 2 12 62
6 10 8 7 25 87
7 7 7 5 19 106
8 9 9 3 21 127
9 9 8 8 25 152
10 10 8 7 25 177
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 177
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 340

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
5A
SCISTRI LISE
652421D
OUISTREHAM
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 M 10 10
2 5 4 3 12 22
3 6 2 M 8 30
4 7 5 5 17 47
5 10 8 4 22 69
6 7 4 3 14 83
7 10 4 1 15 98
8 6 6 3 15 113
9 10 4 3 17 130
10 7 6 5 18 148
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 2 16 16
2 7 1 1 9 25
3 10 8 4 22 47
4 9 7 1 17 64
5 8 5 5 18 82
6 7 5 5 17 99
7 8 7 4 19 118
8 7 1 1 9 127
9 10 6 4 20 147
10 7 4 2 13 160
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 160
Total 10 5 Total 9 1 Total points 308

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
5B
DARCILLON DENIS
771395Y
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 9 9 28 259
10 10 10 10 30 289
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 289
Total 10 31 Total 9 29 Total points 571

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
5C
BUAT OCEANE
891654P
DONVILLE LES BAINS
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 8 8 26 49
3 10 10 9 29 78
4 8 4 3 15 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 8 6 6 20 137
7 10 9 6 25 162
8 9 6 5 20 182
9 8 8 4 20 202
10 8 7 6 21 223
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 8 7 25 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 8 M 17 87
5 8 7 6 21 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 8 7 7 22 180
9 9 8 8 25 205
10 10 9 6 25 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 453

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
6A
BIDEL BERNARD
860504F
VERSON
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 5 M 11 31
3 9 7 7 23 54
4 8 8 6 22 76
5 9 9 6 24 100
6 8 7 7 22 122
7 10 8 6 24 146
8 9 8 2 19 165
9 9 8 6 23 188
10 8 7 6 21 209
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 8 7 6 21 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 8 7 6 21 135
7 9 9 4 22 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 9 9 6 24 204
10 9 8 8 25 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Total points 438

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
6B
RIER NOLHANN
028691L
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 9 9 M 18 175
8 9 8 8 25 200
9 9 8 5 22 222
10 8 7 M 15 237
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 7 4 20 131
6 10 8 7 25 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 9 6 24 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 9 7 26 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 261
Total 10 11 Total 9 27 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
6C
CLOUARD OLIVIER
798793D
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 8 8 8 24 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 8 26 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 8 7 7 22 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 8 8 26 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 9 9 7 25 165
7 10 10 8 28 193
8 9 8 8 25 218
9 10 8 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 272
Total 10 19 Total 9 23 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
7A
SAMSON LAURENT
913371V
VERSON
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 10 10 5 25 43
3 10 7 6 23 66
4 9 8 5 22 88
5 9 8 4 21 109
6 10 8 5 23 132
7 10 8 7 25 157
8 9 7 6 22 179
9 9 9 6 24 203
10 8 6 5 19 222
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 8 6 5 19 142
7 7 5 4 16 158
8 10 10 8 28 186
9 9 8 8 25 211
10 10 7 5 22 233
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 233
Total 10 12 Total 9 9 Total points 455

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
/B
POULINGUE OLIVIER
672124V
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 10 30 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 10 9 29 233
9 10 10 9 29 262
10 10 9 9 28 290
Nb 10 20 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 10 30 146
6 10 10 10 30 176
7 10 9 9 28 204
8 10 9 9 28 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 9 29 291
Nb 10 21 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 291
Total 10 41 Total 9 19 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
7C
QUINTO FREDERIC
004616T
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 3 M 6 6
2 8 8 5 21 27
3 10 4 3 17 44
4 7 5 4 16 60
5 10 6 2 18 78
6 8 7 5 20 98
7 8 7 6 21 119
8 8 7 M 15 134
9 8 8 7 23 157
10 5 5 4 14 171
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 171
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 10 10
2 8 8 6 22 32
3 6 5 3 14 46
4 8 5 5 18 64
5 8 8 M 16 80
6 7 4 1 12 92
7 9 7 6 22 114
8 8 6 2 16 130
9 7 6 4 17 147
10 9 7 5 21 168
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 168
Total 10 2 Total 9 2 Total points 339

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
8A
ROGER ALAIN
978509X
VIRE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 8 6 4 18 85
5 9 9 6 24 109
6 10 5 5 20 129
7 8 8 7 23 152
8 9 8 3 20 172
9 9 8 5 22 194
10 7 7 6 20 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 10 8 5 23 61
4 7 5 5 17 78
5 8 5 4 17 95
6 9 8 7 24 119
7 6 6 5 17 136
8 9 9 7 25 161
9 6 6 6 18 179
10 7 5 4 16 195
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 409

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
8B
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 8 8 6 22 59
4 6 5 4 15 74
5 10 9 7 26 100
6 9 6 6 21 121
7 9 5 5 19 140
8 9 8 6 23 163
9 9 7 6 22 185
10 9 6 5 20 205
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 7 7 6 20 37
3 7 7 6 20 57
4 7 7 6 20 77
5 8 6 4 18 95
6 9 6 6 21 116
7 9 7 6 22 138
8 8 6 3 17 155
9 7 6 6 19 174
10 7 5 5 17 191
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 396

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
8D
TAFFARD VINCENT
421908W
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 8 28 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 8 7 25 265
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 6 25 108
5 10 9 5 24 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 9 7 26 268
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 268
Total 10 21 Total 9 19 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
9A
GOBERON FRANCK
920598A
LISIEUX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 8 7 7 22 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
7 9 9 9 27 170
8 9 8 7 24 194
9 8 8 8 24 218
10 10 10 7 27 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 10 8 6 24 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 8 8 8 24 170
8 10 8 7 25 195
9 10 8 8 26 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 248
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 493

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
9B
BASLY CATHERINE
954639B
ST PIERRE SUR DIVES
S2FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 9 7 25 75
4 9 8 8 25 100
5 9 8 8 25 125
6 9 9 8 26 151
7 9 8 6 23 174
8 6 6 6 18 192
9 6 M M 6 198
10 9 9 8 26 224
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 8 26 43
3 8 7 M 15 58
4 9 9 9 27 85
5 10 10 8 28 113
6 9 9 8 26 139
7 8 7 M 15 154
8 9 8 7 24 178
9 9 7 6 22 200
10 10 9 7 26 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 226
Total 10 3 Total 9 23 Total points 450
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
9C
PAILLEUX MICHAEL
957648X
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 5 5 18 41
3 9 7 6 22 63
4 9 9 6 24 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 9 7 5 21 130
7 8 7 6 21 151
8 9 6 4 19 170
9 8 7 6 21 191
10 9 9 5 23 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 7 7 21 42
3 8 7 4 19 61
4 9 7 6 22 83
5 8 8 5 21 104
6 10 7 7 24 128
7 8 7 5 20 148
8 8 6 6 20 168
9 10 7 3 20 188
10 9 8 7 24 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 212
Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Total points 426
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
10A
BISSON CHRISTIAN
381801B
OUISTREHAM
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 10 9 M 19 86
5 7 6 5 18 104
6 8 8 5 21 125
7 9 6 3 18 143
8 10 9 8 27 170
9 9 8 7 24 194
10 9 7 7 23 217
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 217
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 9 8 5 22 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 8 8 7 23 110
6 9 8 6 23 133
7 9 8 4 21 154
8 9 9 6 24 178
9 8 6 4 18 196
10 8 7 7 22 218
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 218
Total 10 2 Total 9 15 Total points 435
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
10B
CARVILLE WILLIAM
693837W
CAEN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 8 7 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 8 8 25 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 8 8 25 269
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 269
Total 10 11 Total 9 35 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 2
10C
HEOT THIERRY
890028X
FONTENAY LE MARMION
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 6 5 4 15 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 9 7 6 22 76
5 9 6 5 20 96
6 6 5 5 16 112
7 8 6 3 17 129
8 7 6 5 18 147
9 8 4 3 15 162
10 10 6 6 22 184
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 6 6 M 12 29
3 6 5 3 14 43
4 6 6 M 12 55
5 4 3 3 10 65
6 8 7 5 20 85
7 6 6 3 15 100
8 6 6 3 15 115
9 9 6 5 20 135
10 7 4 4 15 150
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 150
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 334
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
4A
COQUEREL TESS
024273]
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 4 M 14 36
3 10 8 5 23 59
4 7 2 1 10 69
5 10 10 6 26 95
6 9 8 5 22 117
7 7 7 5 19 136
8 9 8 5 22 158
9 7 5 3 15 173
10 7 6 5 18 191
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 4 4 17 17
2 8 5 3 16 33
3 10 6 5 21 54
4 10 5 3 18 72
5 10 8 7 25 97
6 9 8 5 22 119
7 8 5 5 18 137
8 8 6 3 17 154
9 7 5 4 16 170
10 8 8 4 20 190
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 190
Total 10 8 Total 9 4 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
4B
JEANNE DIDIER
954708B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 8 7 24 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 10 8 M 18 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 9 9 M 18 128
6 10 8 M 18 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 9 9 9 27 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 9 8 M 17 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 243
Total 10 10 Total 9 31 Total points 496
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
4D
VANDER CRUYSSEN THOMAS
965061E
BAYEUX
18m-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 8 8 26 124
6 10 9 8 27 151
7 10 10 9 29 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 10 9 29 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 7 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 9 7 26 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 7 25 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 9 9 8 26 268
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 268
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 532

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
5A
DESBROSSES ALAIN
916609P
CAEN
18m-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 10 6 26 75
4 10 9 4 23 98
5 9 7 6 22 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 9 7 26 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 10 8 7 25 249
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 6 5 20 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 9 6 24 206
9 10 9 7 26 232
10 10 9 8 27 259
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 259
Total 10 15 Total 9 22 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022
DEPART 3

5B

ROTROU ANNE MARIE

909835B
CARPIQUET
SALLE-FEDVFCO

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 8 26 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 9 9 7 25 190

8 10 9 8 27 217

9 9 8 6 23 240
10 9 9 8 26 266
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 8 7 24 52

3 9 9 9 27 79

4 9 9 9 27 106

5 10 9 9 28 134

6 9 9 9 27 161

7 9 9 9 27 188

8 9 9 9 27 215

9 9 9 9 27 242
10 9 9 9 27 269
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 26 Série 2: 269
Total 10 7 Total 9 45 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
5C
QUINTO JULIE
010703]
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 7 6 5 18 68
4 10 10 8 28 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 10 5 3 18 160
8 9 8 7 24 184
9 10 10 8 28 212
10 9 8 7 24 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 3 19 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 10 9 7 26 139
7 9 8 8 25 164
8 8 7 7 22 186
9 10 9 8 27 213
10 10 9 8 27 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 476
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
5D
CHAPELLE JULIEN
874539L
GRANDE SYNTHE
18m-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 8 6 23 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 10 8 28 161
7 8 8 8 24 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 10 10 8 28 239
10 10 9 8 27 266
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 9 8 27 141
6 10 8 8 26 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 8 27 253
10 9 9 M 18 271
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 271
Total 10 25 Total 9 18 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
6A
LOISEAU AURORE
026674U
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 10 7 6 23 71
4 9 9 5 23 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 8 7 6 21 168
8 9 9 7 25 193
9 10 10 8 28 221
10 10 8 6 24 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 7 7 24 52
3 8 6 5 19 71
4 9 6 6 21 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 9 9 9 27 142
7 9 7 7 23 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 9 8 8 25 239
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 239
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 484
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
6C
ROBILLARD LUKE
028492V
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 M 10 10
2 6 5 M 11 21
3 9 9 5 23 44
4 8 3 2 13 57
5 8 8 5 21 78
6 5 3 1 9 87
7 8 7 5 20 107
8 9 7 5 21 128
9 9 6 6 21 149
10 9 8 2 19 168
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 168
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 5 20 39
3 10 4 M 14 53
4 5 3 2 10 63
5 6 5 4 15 78
6 7 6 4 17 95
7 5 4 2 11 106
8 9 6 3 18 124
9 10 6 2 18 142
10 9 5 5 19 161
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 161
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 329
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
6D
OBERLIN ALEXIS
038945G
BAYEUX
18m-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 7 7 23 40
3 9 7 7 23 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 9 8 8 25 109
6 9 8 7 24 133
7 9 7 6 22 155
8 9 9 7 25 180
9 9 9 8 26 206
10 10 8 7 25 231
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 10 7 27 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 8 8 6 22 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 8 8 7 23 219
10 9 9 8 26 245
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 476
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
7A
COQUEREL LOANNE
024271G
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 7 6 22 40
3 9 8 5 22 62
4 8 6 5 19 81
5 10 9 8 27 108
6 9 9 7 25 133
7 8 8 7 23 156
8 10 9 7 26 182
9 10 8 6 24 206
10 6 4 4 14 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 7 4 20 69
4 7 6 5 18 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 8 7 6 21 156
8 9 8 7 24 180
9 10 9 8 27 207
10 8 7 6 21 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 448
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
/B
OLIVIER FREDERIC
649975V
HEROUVILLE SAINT CLAIR
18m-S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 7 25 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 9 8 26 267
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 267
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 8 8 25 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 267
Total 10 6 Total 9 44 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
7C
LOISEAU HUGO
929684B
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 2 18 18
2 8 7 5 20 38
3 10 8 7 25 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 9 9 27 114
6 9 8 8 25 139
7 8 7 6 21 160
8 7 7 7 21 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 8 7 7 22 227
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 9 9 8 26 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 9 6 4 19 184
9 10 9 6 25 209
10 9 6 5 20 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 229
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points 456
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
7D
FAUCON ALAIN
374774N
ARGENCES
18m-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 8 7 7 22 99
5 9 9 M 18 117
6 10 10 9 29 146
7 10 8 6 24 170
8 9 9 7 25 195
9 10 9 7 26 221
10 10 8 6 24 245
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 9 6 25 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 8 7 6 21 171
8 9 8 6 23 194
9 10 8 7 25 219
10 9 9 7 25 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 11 Total 9 15 Total points 489
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
8A
LECOCQ FABRICE
798075Y
ST LO
18m-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 8 8 6 22 99
5 9 8 6 23 122
6 9 7 6 22 144
7 10 9 8 27 171
8 10 10 9 29 200
9 9 8 8 25 225
10 10 8 8 26 251
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 10 9 2 21 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 10 8 8 26 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 10 8 7 25 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 19 Total points 489
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
8B
LOISEAU MANON
026670P
FONTENAY LE MARMION
18m-MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 8 6 6 20 61
4 7 4 3 14 75
5 8 8 7 23 98
6 6 M M 6 104
7 10 10 3 23 127
8 6 4 2 12 139
9 7 5 2 14 153
10 8 5 3 16 169
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 169
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 8 8 2 18 33
3 10 8 4 22 55
4 7 7 3 17 72
5 9 9 M 18 90
6 10 6 4 20 110
7 6 5 M 11 121
8 8 3 3 14 135
9 9 9 7 25 160
10 9 6 5 20 180
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 180
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Total points 349
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
8C
SORIN HUBERT
838475L
VERSON
18m-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 10 9 9 28 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 7 26 210
9 10 8 6 24 234
10 10 9 8 27 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 8 7 M 15 109
6 7 6 4 17 126
7 9 9 9 27 153
8 9 8 8 25 178
9 9 7 4 20 198
10 10 9 7 26 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 224
Total 10 9 Total 9 26 Total points 485
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 3
8D
NSEKE BEKOMBO SOLINE
940539A
CARPIQUET
SALLE-HV2F
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 6 5 21 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 9 7 6 22 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 7 3 19 134
7 9 8 5 22 156
8 7 5 3 15 171
9 9 7 7 23 194
10 8 7 7 22 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 7 6 23 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 7 7 6 20 130
7 9 9 9 27 157
8 6 6 4 16 173
9 10 9 7 26 199
10 9 9 6 24 223
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 223
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Total points 439

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
1A
BURGOT-DERVIN OLIVIER
751626K
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
18m-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 9 8 5 22 98
5 10 8 8 26 124
6 10 7 6 23 147
7 10 7 6 23 170
8 9 9 9 27 197
9 9 9 7 25 222
10 9 7 4 20 242
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 242
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 1 15 15
2 10 6 5 21 36
3 6 4 4 14 50
4 9 6 6 21 71
5 10 9 5 24 95
6 10 6 6 22 117
7 10 8 7 25 142
8 8 7 6 21 163
9 7 6 5 18 181
10 7 5 2 14 195
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Total points 437
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
1C
GASNIER ALLAN
713466G
VERSON
18m-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 10 10 7 27 106
5 10 7 4 21 127
6 9 9 6 24 151
7 10 9 7 26 177
8 10 8 7 25 202
9 9 6 6 21 223
10 10 8 8 26 249
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 249
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 7 7 24 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 8 7 25 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 10 10 10 30 261
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 261
Total 10 19 Total 9 11 Total points 510

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
1D
POISSON NATHALIE
931214P
CARPIQUET
18m-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 4 3 16 37
3 7 5 3 15 52
4 10 9 5 24 76
5 7 7 1 15 91
6 10 7 4 21 112
7 10 9 9 28 140
8 9 7 5 21 161
9 9 5 5 19 180
10 9 8 7 24 204
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 2 19 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 10 8 7 25 87
5 10 7 4 21 108
6 9 7 4 20 128
7 9 7 7 23 151
8 10 9 2 21 172
9 9 8 8 25 197
10 9 8 2 19 216
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Total points 420
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
2A
AUDES EMMANUEL
369266B
FALAISE
18m-S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 4 21 39
3 10 10 7 27 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 6 5 21 113
6 9 9 6 24 137
7 10 8 5 23 160
8 10 10 10 30 190
9 9 9 7 25 215
10 9 9 7 25 240
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 10 9 9 28 148
7 9 6 6 21 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 4 3 16 211
10 10 7 6 23 234
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 234
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 474
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
2B
ROZAY-WANG YAOUEN
018846K
CARPIQUET
18m-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 7 6 6 19 38
3 8 7 1 16 54
4 8 7 2 17 71
5 9 6 5 20 o1
6 7 5 4 16 107
7 9 7 6 22 129
8 9 7 1 17 146
9 6 6 6 18 164
10 10 6 6 22 186
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 186
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 6 3 3 12 28
3 8 7 6 21 49
4 6 5 4 15 64
5 6 6 3 15 79
6 7 6 1 14 93
7 8 5 3 16 109
8 6 6 4 16 125
9 8 5 4 17 142
10 8 5 4 17 159
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 159
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 345

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
2C
BARON PATRICK
921978A
BAYEUX
18m-S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 6 24 46
3 9 7 4 20 66
4 9 6 3 18 84
5 10 8 6 24 108
6 7 7 6 20 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 8 6 6 20 171
9 7 6 5 18 189
10 8 8 7 23 212
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 6 4 19 41
3 9 9 8 26 67
4 9 8 6 23 90
5 9 8 8 25 115
6 9 6 6 21 136
7 9 8 8 25 161
8 10 8 7 25 186
9 10 8 6 24 210
10 10 8 6 24 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 234
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
2D
DESMARES GABIN
011110B
MONTEBOURG
18m-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 7 7 23 36
3 8 6 6 20 56
4 7 6 5 18 74
5 9 8 4 21 95
6 10 5 3 18 113
7 8 6 3 17 130
8 10 6 4 20 150
9 8 7 7 22 172
10 10 7 4 21 193
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 2 M 8 8
2 5 5 4 14 22
3 4 4 M 8 30
4 9 3 3 15 45
5 8 7 4 19 64
6 7 5 M 12 76
7 6 4 4 14 90
8 7 4 M 11 101
9 6 4 M 10 111
10 6 2 M 8 119
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 312

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
3A
LEMAITRE TIMOTHEE
030476B
CARPIQUET
18m-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 9 9 7 25 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 10 8 8 26 190
9 8 7 7 22 212
10 9 7 7 23 235
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 9 8 8 25 96
5 10 8 8 26 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 10 8 8 26 223
10 9 9 8 26 249
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 249
Total 10 4 Total 9 22 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
3B
LACOUR JULIE
710142U
ARGENCES
18m-S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 5 5 19 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 9 7 5 21 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 10 10 9 29 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 6 4 19 191
9 10 7 7 24 215
10 10 7 6 23 238
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 10 8 5 23 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 10 10 M 20 90
5 10 9 8 27 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 8 7 6 21 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 8 7 4 19 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 228
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Total points 466

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
3C
VACHER CLEMENT
996323K
FALAISE
18m-BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 7 7 7 21 67
4 9 8 7 24 91
5 9 7 5 21 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 10 6 6 22 181
9 9 9 5 23 204
10 8 7 6 21 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 4 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 7 5 21 66
4 9 9 5 23 89
5 10 6 3 19 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 10 6 6 22 153
8 9 9 8 26 179
9 9 8 7 24 203
10 8 8 5 21 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 224
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 449

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
3D
SAUSSEY AURELIE
009582R
BAYEUX
18m-S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 10 8 8 26 76
4 10 8 8 26 102
5 10 10 8 28 130
6 9 8 6 23 153
7 10 8 6 24 177
8 10 8 6 24 201
9 10 8 8 26 227
10 9 9 8 26 253
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 8 25 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 8 8 8 24 129
6 8 8 6 22 151
7 9 9 9 27 178
8 9 7 7 23 201
9 9 9 6 24 225
10 8 8 5 21 246
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 246
Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Total points 499

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
4A
POISSON JORIS
792883E
CARPIQUET
18m-S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 10 8 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 8 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 8 8 26 251
10 10 9 8 27 278
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 278
Total 10 29 Total 9 23 Total points 560

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Fontenay salle 2022

DEPART 4
4B
ROTROU ANNE MARIE
909835B
CARPIQUET
18m-S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 9 28 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 9 8 6 23 263
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 6 24 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 10 9 7 26 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
